
Ernakulam - Yelahanka Special Fare Garib Rath SF Special/06101 - GR - SR 
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to KJM/Krishnarajapuram 

8h 51m - 598 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

12:40 0 1 0 61 1 SR

2 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 74 35 3 SR
3 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 149 53 78 SR

4 PTJ Podanur Junction 16:13 16:15 2m 0 1 199 61 397 SR
5 TUP Tiruppur 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 243 67 306 SR
6 ED Erode Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 0 1 293 83 171 SR
7 SA Salem Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 353 78 280 SR
8 WFD Whitefield 21:21 21:22 1m 0 1 589 63 868 SWR
9 KJM Krishnarajapuram 21:31 21:32 1m 0 1 598 11 904 SWR
10 YNK Yelahanka Junction 23:00 0 1 613 - 906 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 19 2024 (03:56)

Sep 19 2024 (03:56)

1

1


